diaphragm
 valves
DV3 Series
3-way Diaphragm Valves
Features & Benefits
• 3-way switching on/off control
• Metal-to-metal seals to atmosphere
• Wide variety of materials for virtually all applications

DV3 Series
11
How To Order
Standard items in bold
BODY MATERIAL
1 316L stainless steel
4 Monel®
6 Hastelloy® C-276
VALVE TYPE
1 Switching
ACTUATOR TYPE
S Single piston
D Double piston
ACTUATOR MATERIAL
1 316L stainless steel
4 Monel®
5 Aluminum
6 Hastelloy® C-276
MAXIMUM PROCESS PRESSURE
A 250 psig
B 500 psig
C 800 psig
OPTIONS
0 None
1 Cleaned for oxygen service*
4 Mounting bracket
6 Mounting bracket & cleaned for
oxygen service*
SEAT MATERIAL
A Tefzel®
C Polyimide (Vespel®)
H PCTFE (Kel-F®)
Q PEEK™
CONNECTION TYPE
G2 Gyrolok® 1⁄8˝
G4 Gyrolok® ¼˝
F4 Female NPT ¼˝
B4 Female BSP/ISO 7/1 ¼˝
* Valve body will be marked that it is cleaned for oxygen.
Hoke Diaphragm Valves
DV3 – 1  1  S  5  B  F4  H  1   H
Gyrolok® is a registered trademark of HOKE Incorporated. www.hoke.com
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers. www.dupont-dow.com
Vespel® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company. www.dupont-dow.com
Tefzel® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company. www.dupont-dow.com
Monel® is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corporation. www.specialmetals.com
Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc. www.haynesintl.com
Kel-F® is a registered trademark of 3M Company. www.3m.com
Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Specialty Metals. www.elgiloy.com
PEEK™ is a trademark of Victrex PLC. www.victrex.com
For Your Safety
It is solely the responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specific application
requirements and to ensure proper installation, operation, and maintenance of these products. Material compatibility, product
ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper selection or use of products described herein can
cause personal injury or property damage.
12 Hoke Diaphragm Valves